Programme NCCC 2024

Requested: 2026-01-20 20:01

09:00
-9:10

10:00
-10:45

10:45
-11:00

11:00
-11:50

11:50
-12:00

12:00
-13:00

13:00
-16:20

16:20
-16:30

Opening NCCC

Plenary lecture Krijn de Jong

Coffee Break

Online discussion with Beatriz Roldan and Krijn de Jong

Announcement winners of NCCC Award and DCS Thesis prize

Lunch break

Four parallel themed sessions with contributed talks, including a coffee break

Closing, announcement of oral and poster presentation awards



