

Programme NCCC 2024



Requested: 2026-01-20 20:01

Friday: February 16th

09:00 - 9:10	Opening NCCC
10:00 - 10:45	Plenary lecture Krijn de Jong
10:45 - 11:00	Coffee Break
11:00 - 11:50	Online discussion with Beatriz Roldan and Krijn de Jong
11:50 - 12:00	Announcement winners of NCCC Award and DCS Thesis prize
12:00 - 13:00	Lunch break
13:00 - 16:20	Four parallel themed sessions with contributed talks, including a coffee break
16:20 - 16:30	Closing, announcement of oral and poster presentation awards